
Standard Results

12/6/2013

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 134 yds 77 secSCT:

8001 Ella 66.67 NQ1 1 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 136 yds 68 secSCT:

16003 Zeus 47.93 1951 0 000

16001 Kelsie 63.33 2902 0 000

16002 Jazz -- NQ2 1 110

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 138 yds 68 secSCT:

24002 Shipley -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

12/6/2013

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 134 yds 77 secSCT:

8201 Zena 75.53 11000 0 000

8207 Pepper 62.15 2951 0 000

8204 Cha Cha Cha 66.95 3852 1 000

8202 Jose -- NQ4 0 110

8206 Mandy 41.59 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 134 yds 72 secSCT:

12202 Sizzle 64.57 1951 0 000

12201 Virtue 38.48 NQ0 0 011

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 136 yds 68 secSCT:

16209 Adair 43.21 1950 0 001

16205 Jules 59.32 2951 0 000

16203 Sizzle 74.13 3891 0 000

16201 Jackson 63.87 NQ4 2 030

16202 KT -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

12/6/2013

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 138 yds 66 secSCT:

20206 Quest 64.14 11000 0 000

20212 Karma 66.25 2951 0 000

20207 Wit -- NQ1 1 100

20209 Fiona -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 138 yds 68 secSCT:

24204 Maisie 46.41 11000 0 000

24202 Driver 48.39 21000 0 000

24201 Titan 57.61 3902 0 000



Standard Results

12/6/2013

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 157 yds 75 secSCT:

8402 Xan 51.46 11000 0 000

8404 Bear 73.40 2950 0 001

8403 Flint 58.79 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds 70 secSCT:

16403 Jet 43.59 11000 0 000

16402 George -- NQ3 0 111

16404 Keefer -- NQ2 1 130

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 166 yds 68 secSCT:

20406 Jackson 58.69 1951 0 000

20401 Blaze -- NQ1 0 100

20404 Kuna 50.10 NQ3 0 000

20405 Mischief -- NQ2 1 111

20407 Iva Louise 56.09 NQ4 0 010



Standard Results

12/6/2013

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 166 yds 70 secSCT:

24401 Bea 41.73 11000 0 000

24403 Jib 70.03 NQ3 0 010

24406 Silver 57.91 NQ2 0 000



Standard Results

12/6/2013

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 174 yds 75 secSCT:

8203 Trixie 64.41 NQ3 1 002

8601 Brie 67.87 NQ2 0 000

8603 BJ -- NQ3 3 120

8604 Jasmine 73.84 NQ0 1 010

8605 Einstein -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 174 yds 69 secSCT:

12403 Finny 46.60 NQ2 2 030

12601 Peri 73.93 NQ3 5 030

12602 Dixie 43.95 NQ2 3 040

12604 Emma Lu 58.78 NQ1 3 020

12603 Bullet -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 179 yds 68 secSCT:

16602 Evie -- NQ1 0 120

16604 Bobbie 75.29 NQ4 2 020

16605 Luc 59.17 NQ2 2 000



Standard Results

12/6/2013

Excellent - Regular

16607 XO 50.79 NQ3 0 010

16609 Zeus -- NQ4 1 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 184 yds 64 secSCT:

20602 Savoy 65.83 NQ4 5 050

20603 Buck 70.53 NQ2 0 000

20604 Chip 62.07 NQ2 0 000

20605 Dazzle 60.97 NQ1 1 000

20609 Travis 72.82 NQ4 2 000

20610 Allie 61.49 NQ1 1 110

20615 Parker -- NQ3 2 030

20616 Kooba 70.61 NQ2 0 010

20607 Cooper -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 184 yds 68 secSCT:

20202 Fendi -- NQ4 2 100

24407 Crockett 54.18 NQ2 4 030

24602 Isobel -- NQ0 0 120



Standard Results

12/6/2013

Excellent - Regular



Standard Results

12/6/2013

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 174 yds 75 secSCT:

8822 Pixie 44.93 11000 0 000

8813 Dallas 46.91 21000 0 000

8808 Crush 47.85 31000 0 000

8816 Chena 48.40 41000 0 000

8811 Ig 48.40 1000 0 000

8807 Audrey 49.86 1000 0 000

8820 Sofie 55.90 1000 0 000

8827 Buffy 56.44 1000 0 000

8834 Olivia 62.06 1000 0 000

8802 Torre 59.99 NQ0 0 010

8805 Paige 61.55 NQ1 0 000

8809 Ayre 48.50 NQ1 1 000

8818 Dash 67.13 NQ4 0 000

8819 Molson -- NQ2 1 100

8823 Cocoa 52.61 NQ1 0 000

8826 Austin 50.52 NQ2 1 021

8828 Ash 70.71 NQ1 0 000

8829 Seren 43.35 NQ1 0 000

8830 Reese 38.96 NQ0 0 010

8831 Hattie 48.18 NQ1 0 000

8835 Arrow 54.02 NQ2 0 000

8836 Bunny -- NQ0 1 001

8804 Winnie -- ABS-- -- ------

8806 Harry -- ABS-- -- ------

8833 Tobi -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

12/6/2013

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 174 yds 69 secSCT:

12813 Elise 43.83 11000 0 000

12835 Solo 44.91 21000 0 000

12831 Shane 45.18 31000 0 000

12811 Cullen 47.41 41000 0 000

12806 Annie Ann 48.26 1000 0 000

12818 Morgan 48.94 1000 0 000

12816 Bree 50.30 1000 0 000

12832 Willow 50.33 1000 0 000

12833 Ozzy 50.73 1000 0 000

12828 Buzz 51.93 1000 0 000

12821 Catcher 58.37 1000 0 000

12803 Judy 59.34 1000 0 000

12805 Bonnie 62.01 1000 0 000

12802 Passion 45.66 NQ1 0 011

12808 Jayce 49.48 NQ2 1 000

12809 Bowen 47.34 NQ1 1 000

12812 Katy 56.54 NQ4 1 000

12815 Kenzie 60.82 NQ1 0 000

12817 Cami -- NQ1 0 110

12823 Hoss 48.91 NQ3 0 030

12825 Roxie 63.95 NQ3 2 010

12829 Ghost -- NQ2 1 110

12830 Raven 58.10 NQ1 2 000

12834 Ruddy -- NQ1 1 100

12836 Albert 48.96 NQ1 0 000

12837 Cowboy 51.30 NQ1 0 010

12839 Chili 51.98 NQ1 0 010

12840 Stella 49.09 NQ0 1 010

12819 Dillon -- ABS-- -- ------

12826 Punky -- ABS-- -- ------

12842 DJ -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

12/6/2013

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 179 yds 68 secSCT:

16801 Pixel 38.73 11000 0 000

16827 Trudi 38.80 21000 0 000

16830 Ali 39.44 31000 0 000

16833 Cosworth 39.80 41000 0 000

16836 Diesel 41.70 1000 0 000

16804 Dash 42.49 1000 0 000

16838 Buzz 49.19 1000 0 000

16809 Charlie 50.29 1000 0 000

16832 Genie 50.36 1000 0 000

16819 Ransom 53.01 1000 0 000

16603 Diego 58.36 1000 0 000

16803 Breezy 49.18 NQ0 0 010

16805 Trey 53.80 NQ1 2 020

16808 Kimi 78.23 NQ0 3 020

16817 Eli 57.46 NQ2 1 000

16821 Lucas 69.53 NQ4 2 020

16823 Riley 41.33 NQ0 0 010

16824 Joy 52.22 NQ2 1 010

16828 Pooka 42.31 NQ1 0 000

16831 Freeze 55.50 NQ2 1 010

16834 Dakota 59.04 NQ5 3 040

16835 Jesse 54.79 NQ3 2 021

16839 Spice 35.81 NQ2 1 010

16840 Sketcher 47.14 NQ0 0 010

16843 Gyver 46.69 NQ1 0 000

16807 Mitch -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

12/6/2013

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 184 yds 64 secSCT:

20827 Simi 37.51 11000 0 000

20865 Lucy 37.99 21000 0 000

20816 Pan 42.47 31000 0 000

20808 Prada 45.20 41000 0 000

20864 Smooch 45.32 1000 0 000

20814 Maggie 47.60 1000 0 000

20845 Mace 49.14 1000 0 000

20817 Soleil 53.64 1000 0 000

20856 Ace 57.19 1000 0 000

20834 Kharma 60.18 1000 0 000

20601 Ecco 69.71 NQ2 2 020

20801 Wee 64.97 NQ3 0 030

20802 Skier -- NQ0 1 000

20803 Dillon 46.72 NQ1 0 000

20805 C -- NQ0 0 020

20806 Jack 57.68 NQ1 0 000

20807 Raven 46.23 NQ2 3 010

20809 Ryah -- NQ1 0 000

20810 Karma 42.25 NQ3 0 010

20811 Galen 46.03 NQ0 0 010

20812 Blitz -- NQ0 1 000

20813 Dash -- NQ1 1 010

20815 Peanut 60.13 NQ1 0 000

20819 Gabriel 57.94 NQ5 0 020

20821 Qwick 50.57 NQ1 0 010

20825 Cyclone -- NQ1 2 021



Standard Results

12/6/2013

Master - Regular

20826 Whist 50.81 NQ0 1 000

20831 Bang 56.51 NQ4 3 030

20835 Minnie 67.75 NQ2 2 000

20836 Jovita 62.62 NQ1 1 010

20837 Tally 47.81 NQ1 0 010

20846 JD 49.73 NQ1 2 020

20847 Grey -- NQ2 1 010

20848 Rowdy 36.84 NQ0 0 010

20850 Triton 39.64 NQ0 0 010

20851 Cubby 62.08 NQ5 5 020

20852 Kaiya 52.12 NQ1 1 000

20853 Ice 40.03 NQ0 0 010

20857 Danko 48.72 NQ2 0 000

20858 Aura 44.94 NQ1 1 000

20859 Raisin 56.26 NQ2 1 000

20860 Dillon 43.85 NQ1 1 020

20861 Hijack 41.86 NQ2 1 020

20862 Jenny 56.05 NQ1 1 000

20863 Harley -- NQ0 0 000

20866 Legend -- NQ0 2 010

20868 Sparks 50.91 NQ1 2 000

20829 Cooper -- ABS-- -- ------

20832 Mickey -- ABS-- -- ------

20833 Trig -- ABS-- -- ------

20838 May -- ABS-- -- ------

20849 Audrey -- ABS-- -- ------

20854 Jordan -- ABS-- -- ------

20818 Wicca -- AIS0 0 000



Standard Results

12/6/2013

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 184 yds 68 secSCT:

24802 Ganesha 40.22 11000 0 000

24829 Grrr 46.88 21000 0 000

24816 Iko 47.20 31000 0 000

24811 Maken 49.50 41000 0 000

24821 Stella 50.66 1000 0 000

24820 Crew 53.65 1000 0 000

24801 Swoosh 40.13 NQ0 0 010

24804 Baron 45.26 NQ2 1 010

24805 Calie 55.66 NQ0 1 000

24808 Moose 48.02 NQ2 0 010

24810 Piper 58.25 NQ2 1 000

24813 Banner 74.47 NQ2 2 020

24817 Shiloh 49.08 NQ0 0 010

24819 Gator 52.03 NQ1 0 000

24823 Jinn 44.10 NQ1 1 010

24825 Piper 39.96 NQ0 0 010

24828 Sawyer 45.33 NQ1 0 010

24833 Puppy Love 75.50 NQ3 3 010

24834 Banshee 43.45 NQ1 1 010

24835 Shambhu 58.07 NQ1 0 000

24837 Duke 66.02 NQ5 3 040

24818 Peach -- ABS-- -- ------

24822 Jazzi -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

12/6/2013

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 184 yds 64 secSCT:

26801 Stitch 48.59 NQ2 1 010



Standard Results

12/6/2013

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 138 yds 71 secSCT:

16212 Aston -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 138 yds 73 secSCT:

20213 Cabby 67.70 NQ2 0 020

20214 Barkley 66.65 NQ1 0 010

20220 Ben 57.69 NQ0 0 011



Standard Results

12/6/2013

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 157 yds 80 secSCT:

4401 Maggie 86.81 NQ2 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 157 yds 77 secSCT:

8406 Harry 75.39 11000 0 000

8408 Joey 95.99 NQ2 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 162 yds 75 secSCT:

12406 Skye -- NQ6 1 101

12408 Magie 88.50 NQ3 2 010

12407 Allie -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

12/6/2013

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 166 yds 73 secSCT:

16407 Scarlet 52.89 NQ2 0 011

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 166 yds 75 secSCT:

20409 Berri 50.50 NQ1 0 010

20408 Nikita -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

12/6/2013

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 174 yds 80 secSCT:

4601 Jeep -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 184 yds 69 secSCT:

16610 Kip 58.66 NQ2 1 010

16612 Tyler 83.21 NQ2 1 010

16613 Katrina 79.35 NQ5 3 040

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 184 yds 73 secSCT:

20411 Teeka 54.57 NQ0 0 010

20617 Olie 62.72 NQ1 0 000

20618 Paddy 75.93 NQ3 3 020



Standard Results

12/6/2013

Excellent - Preferred



Standard Results

12/6/2013

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 174 yds 80 secSCT:

4804 Bret 65.90 NQ1 0 000

4805 Mina 60.20 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 174 yds 74 secSCT:

8847 Tugger 45.74 11000 0 000

8852 Mocha 59.45 21000 0 000

8842 Mikko 60.08 31000 0 000

8854 Tiwaz 63.69 41000 0 000

8846 Austin 67.11 1000 0 000

8838 Ella 59.06 NQ0 0 010

8839 Archie 54.16 NQ1 0 000

8840 Georgie 73.64 NQ2 0 000

8844 Koko 54.66 NQ1 0 000

8849 Ivy Rose 63.17 NQ2 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 179 yds 73 secSCT:

12849 Rudy 50.66 11000 0 000



Standard Results

12/6/2013

Master - Preferred

12850 Bethany 53.27 21000 0 000

12852 Ellie 55.02 31000 0 000

12853 Meri 57.73 41000 0 000

12848 Beemer 50.65 NQ0 0 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 184 yds 69 secSCT:

16850 Nutmeg 47.15 11000 0 000

16845 Carly 50.00 21000 0 000

16852 Amelia 54.59 31000 0 000

16849 Indy 61.69 41000 0 000

16844 Josie 54.02 NQ2 1 000

16846 Flame 65.47 NQ4 2 040

16847 Kopper 48.56 NQ2 0 010

16853 Jessie 49.06 NQ1 2 011

16856 Casey 58.67 NQ1 0 000

16860 Abbott 50.04 NQ1 0 000

16855 Domino -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

12/6/2013

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 184 yds 73 secSCT:

20876 Zephyr 52.26 11000 0 000

20869 Annie 57.19 NQ2 1 040

20870 Athena 68.45 NQ0 0 020

20873 Maggie 46.05 NQ0 0 020

20874 Raeson 64.25 NQ1 0 010

20875 Kemah 77.65 NQ3 2 010

20880 Sara Lee 63.87 NQ2 0 000



JWW Results

12/6/2013

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 100 yds 43 secSCT:

8001 Ella 52.58 1910 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 103 yds 37 secSCT:

16001 Kelsie 31.00 1902 0 000

16002 Jazz 32.81 NQ1 1 000

16003 Zeus 22.61 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 105 yds 38 secSCT:

24002 Shipley -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

12/6/2013

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 100 yds 43 secSCT:

8206 Mandy 25.46 11000 0 000

8201 Zena 39.97 21000 0 000

8204 Cha Cha Cha 39.24 3951 0 000

8202 Jose 43.16 NQ2 1 010

8404 Bear 52.68 NQ1 1 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 100 yds 40 secSCT:

12202 Sizzle 31.22 11000 0 000

12201 Virtue 18.49 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 103 yds 37 secSCT:

16201 Jackson 29.43 11000 0 000

16209 Adair 29.02 2951 0 000

16203 Sizzle 36.36 3951 0 000

16202 KT 53.08 NQ2 0 020

16205 Jules 57.96 NQ3 0 000



JWW Results

12/6/2013

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 105 yds 35 secSCT:

20206 Quest 24.52 NQ1 0 020

20207 Wit 52.22 NQ1 1 010

20209 Fiona -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 105 yds 38 secSCT:

24406 Silver 20.34 11000 0 000

24201 Titan -- NQ1 1 100

24202 Driver 21.19 NQ0 0 020

24403 Jib 49.61 NQ1 0 000



JWW Results

12/6/2013

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 125 yds 45 secSCT:

8207 Pepper 40.34 11000 0 000

8402 Xan 36.47 NQ2 1 010

8403 Flint 46.48 NQ3 0 050

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 125 yds 42 secSCT:

12601 Peri 58.64 NQ2 3 020

12603 Bullet 48.15 NQ3 2 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 129 yds 40 secSCT:

16402 George -- NQ4 1 000

16404 Keefer -- NQ0 0 110



JWW Results

12/6/2013

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 133 yds 38 secSCT:

20406 Jackson 33.19 11000 0 000

20203 Shasta 37.11 2951 0 000

20212 Karma 56.47 NQ4 0 010

20404 Kuna -- NQ5 1 020

20405 Mischief 26.84 NQ1 0 010

20407 Iva Louise 45.94 NQ3 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 133 yds 40 secSCT:

20202 Fendi 32.44 NQ1 0 010

24204 Maisie 27.29 NQ1 1 030

24401 Bea 31.02 NQ2 2 010

24405 Jerry 30.58 NQ0 1 010



JWW Results

12/6/2013

Open - Regular



JWW Results

12/6/2013

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 141 yds 46 secSCT:

8203 Trixie 45.23 NQ1 3 020

8604 Jasmine 43.96 NQ0 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 141 yds 43 secSCT:

12403 Finny 42.55 NQ1 2 000

12604 Emma Lu -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 146 yds 42 secSCT:

16604 Bobbie 48.60 NQ1 0 000

16607 XO -- NQ2 1 110



JWW Results

12/6/2013

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds 40 secSCT:

20602 Savoy 47.46 NQ1 1 010

20603 Buck 45.27 NQ1 0 010

20605 Dazzle 41.75 NQ0 2 000

20609 Travis 51.32 NQ0 0 000

20614 Firefly 50.09 NQ1 5 010

20615 Parker 48.50 NQ1 0 000

20616 Kooba 42.33 NQ1 0 000

20812 Blitz 28.11 NQ0 1 010

20823 Preacher 29.99 NQ0 1 030

20825 Cyclone -- NQ2 2 120

20838 May -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 150 yds 42 secSCT:

24407 Crockett 39.67 11000 0 000

24813 Banner 54.79 NQ1 0 000



JWW Results

12/6/2013

Excellent - Regular



JWW Results

12/6/2013

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 141 yds 46 secSCT:

8830 Reese 30.33 11000 0 000

8829 Seren 30.39 21000 0 000

8836 Bunny 34.10 31000 0 000

8818 Dash 34.33 41000 0 000

8811 Ig 34.44 1000 0 000

8808 Crush 34.58 1000 0 000

8807 Audrey 36.72 1000 0 000

8823 Cocoa 38.91 1000 0 000

8820 Sofie 41.35 1000 0 000

8805 Paige 42.65 1000 0 000

8802 Torre 44.99 1000 0 000

8834 Olivia 45.26 1000 0 000

8827 Buffy 45.44 1000 0 000

8819 Molson 45.59 1000 0 000

8603 BJ 69.90 NQ1 0 000

8809 Ayre 37.54 NQ2 1 040

8813 Dallas 34.88 NQ0 0 020

8816 Chena 32.83 NQ1 1 020

8822 Pixie 36.64 NQ0 0 020

8826 Austin 39.34 NQ1 2 010

8828 Ash 47.77 NQ0 0 000

8831 Hattie 38.35 NQ0 0 030

8605 Einstein -- ABS-- -- ------

8804 Winnie -- ABS-- -- ------

8806 Harry -- ABS-- -- ------

8833 Tobi -- ABS-- -- ------

8835 Arrow -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

12/6/2013

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 141 yds 43 secSCT:

12808 Jayce 31.34 11000 0 000

12830 Raven 31.51 21000 0 000

12813 Elise 32.16 31000 0 000

12811 Cullen 32.20 41000 0 000

12840 Stella 32.34 1000 0 000

12831 Shane 33.49 1000 0 000

12818 Morgan 33.52 1000 0 000

12809 Bowen 34.35 1000 0 000

12839 Chili 34.76 1000 0 000

12812 Katy 35.11 1000 0 000

12806 Annie Ann 37.66 1000 0 000

12833 Ozzy 38.08 1000 0 000

12828 Buzz 38.25 1000 0 000

12803 Judy 39.55 1000 0 000

12602 Dixie -- NQ2 2 100

12802 Passion 37.64 NQ3 2 020

12805 Bonnie 44.44 NQ0 0 000

12815 Kenzie 44.55 NQ0 0 000

12816 Bree 37.88 NQ0 0 010

12817 Cami 38.98 NQ3 2 020

12821 Catcher 34.73 NQ0 2 000

12823 Hoss 37.36 NQ0 2 010

12825 Roxie 36.86 NQ0 0 010

12829 Ghost -- NQ0 1 110

12832 Willow 48.00 NQ2 2 020

12834 Ruddy 29.39 NQ0 1 010



JWW Results

12/6/2013

Master - Regular

12835 Solo 39.42 NQ1 1 000

12836 Albert -- NQ0 1 100

12837 Cowboy 41.91 NQ2 1 010

12819 Dillon -- ABS-- -- ------

12826 Punky -- ABS-- -- ------

12842 DJ -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 146 yds 42 secSCT:

16801 Pixel 29.67 11000 0 000

16602 Evie 30.42 21000 0 000

16828 Pooka 31.01 31000 0 000

16804 Dash 31.18 41000 0 000

16832 Genie 33.62 1000 0 000

16805 Trey 36.06 1000 0 000

16817 Eli 37.24 1000 0 000

16838 Buzz 38.10 1000 0 000

16834 Dakota 42.96 1000 0 000

16603 Diego 44.36 NQ0 0 000

16605 Luc 38.54 NQ1 1 010

16609 Zeus 36.29 NQ0 1 000

16803 Breezy -- NQ0 1 010

16808 Kimi 31.38 NQ1 2 020

16809 Charlie 43.41 NQ0 0 000

16819 Ransom 43.31 NQ0 0 000

16823 Riley 33.51 NQ1 1 000

16824 Joy 29.71 NQ1 2 040

16827 Trudi 25.87 NQ0 0 010

16830 Ali 33.91 NQ0 1 000



JWW Results

12/6/2013

Master - Regular

16831 Freeze 34.51 NQ1 2 030

16833 Cosworth 29.06 NQ0 0 010

16835 Jesse 43.80 NQ0 0 000

16836 Diesel 38.46 NQ1 0 000

16839 Spice -- NQ1 2 110

16840 Sketcher 27.66 NQ2 2 020

16843 Gyver -- NQ1 1 130

16807 Mitch -- ABS-- -- ------

16821 Lucas -- ABS-- -- ------

16842 Gabriel -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds 40 secSCT:

20807 Raven 25.51 11000 0 000

20810 Karma 26.07 21000 0 000

20805 C 26.14 31000 0 000

20868 Sparks 27.18 41000 0 000

20802 Skier 27.90 1000 0 000

20861 Hijack 29.10 1000 0 000

20857 Danko 29.68 1000 0 000

20865 Lucy 30.04 1000 0 000

20803 Dillon 30.92 1000 0 000

20860 Dillon 30.95 1000 0 000

20816 Pan 31.30 1000 0 000

20815 Peanut 31.87 1000 0 000

20853 Ice 32.88 1000 0 000

20835 Minnie 33.70 1000 0 000

20846 JD 34.08 1000 0 000

20847 Grey 34.41 1000 0 000



JWW Results

12/6/2013

Master - Regular

20858 Aura 35.62 1000 0 000

20813 Dash 35.88 1000 0 000

20851 Cubby 35.94 1000 0 000

20610 Allie 36.22 1000 0 000

20601 Ecco 36.90 1000 0 000

20817 Soleil 38.15 1000 0 000

20852 Kaiya 38.89 1000 0 000

20856 Ace 40.47 1000 0 000

20604 Chip 49.13 NQ2 0 000

20611 Tor -- NQ2 1 010

20806 Jack 41.83 NQ0 0 000

20808 Prada 35.77 NQ0 1 000

20809 Ryah 34.25 NQ0 1 010

20814 Maggie 42.58 NQ1 0 000

20819 Gabriel 33.46 NQ1 1 010

20821 Qwick 34.83 NQ1 0 010

20826 Whist 33.55 NQ0 1 000

20827 Simi 29.14 NQ1 1 020

20831 Bang 40.97 NQ2 0 000

20834 Kharma -- NQ1 0 000

20836 Jovita -- NQ1 2 110

20848 Rowdy 26.38 NQ0 0 010

20850 Triton -- NQ1 1 010

20859 Raisin 37.26 NQ0 1 010

20862 Jenny 36.72 NQ0 0 010

20863 Harley 29.53 NQ1 1 010

20866 Legend 25.98 NQ0 0 010

20607 Cooper -- ABS-- -- ------

20801 Wee -- ABS-- -- ------

20829 Cooper -- ABS-- -- ------

20832 Mickey -- ABS-- -- ------

20833 Trig -- ABS-- -- ------

20837 Tally -- ABS-- -- ------

20849 Audrey -- ABS-- -- ------

20854 Jordan -- ABS-- -- ------

20864 Smooch -- ABS-- -- ------

20818 Wicca -- AIS0 0 000



JWW Results

12/6/2013

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 150 yds 42 secSCT:

24802 Ganesha 28.59 11000 0 000

24828 Sawyer 30.84 21000 0 000

24834 Banshee 31.35 31000 0 000

24801 Swoosh 31.78 41000 0 000

24805 Calie 33.32 1000 0 000

24816 Iko 36.97 1000 0 000

24602 Isobel 29.60 NQ1 1 020

24804 Baron 27.91 NQ1 1 030

24808 Moose -- NQ2 2 120

24811 Maken 39.40 NQ0 1 010

24817 Shiloh 32.38 NQ0 0 010

24819 Gator 37.15 NQ1 0 000

24820 Crew 41.89 NQ1 0 000

24821 Stella 41.33 NQ3 2 010

24825 Piper -- NQ0 0 100

24829 Grrr 44.39 NQ0 1 000

24835 Shambhu 32.87 NQ1 2 020

24837 Duke 39.99 NQ0 1 020

24810 Piper -- ABS-- -- ------

24818 Peach -- ABS-- -- ------

24822 Jazzi -- ABS-- -- ------

24823 Jinn -- ABS-- -- ------

24833 Puppy Love -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

12/6/2013

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 150 yds 40 secSCT:

26801 Stitch 27.64 NQ0 0 020



JWW Results

12/6/2013

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 100 yds 45 secSCT:

8408 Joey 33.76 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 105 yds 40 secSCT:

16212 Aston -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 105 yds 43 secSCT:

20213 Cabby 37.05 NQ2 0 010

20214 Barkley 34.45 NQ0 0 020

20409 Berri 30.19 NQ2 0 020

20218 Spirit -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

12/6/2013

Novice - Preferred



JWW Results

12/6/2013

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 125 yds 50 secSCT:

4401 Maggie 56.41 NQ4 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 125 yds 47 secSCT:

8406 Harry 48.30 NQ0 0 010

8407 Ziva -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 129 yds 45 secSCT:

12406 Skye 70.96 NQ3 0 020



JWW Results

12/6/2013

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 133 yds 43 secSCT:

16407 Scarlet 30.53 NQ1 2 030



JWW Results

12/6/2013

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 146 yds 47 secSCT:

12407 Allie -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds 45 secSCT:

16610 Kip 39.83 11000 0 000

16613 Katrina -- NQ1 3 120

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds 47 secSCT:

20411 Teeka 45.36 11000 0 000

20617 Olie 41.62 NQ2 2 020

20619 Bliss 45.25 NQ1 1 000



JWW Results

12/6/2013

Excellent - Preferred



JWW Results

12/6/2013

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 141 yds 51 secSCT:

4804 Bret 47.66 11000 0 000

4805 Mina 54.89 NQ0 0 000

4601 Jeep -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 141 yds 48 secSCT:

8847 Tugger 34.96 11000 0 000

8837 Chipotle 39.27 21000 0 000

8839 Archie 42.23 31000 0 000

8854 Tiwaz 45.10 41000 0 000

8840 Georgie 45.76 1000 0 000

8852 Mocha 48.12 1000 0 000

8608 Cassie -- NQ4 3 140

8838 Ella 50.09 NQ1 1 010

8842 Mikko 47.83 NQ0 1 030

8844 Koko 43.99 NQ0 0 020

8845 Summer 43.57 NQ0 0 030

8846 Austin 53.22 NQ0 0 000

8849 Ivy Rose 43.65 NQ1 0 000



JWW Results

12/6/2013

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 146 yds 47 secSCT:

12853 Meri 39.45 11000 0 000

12852 Ellie 43.15 21000 0 000

12850 Bethany 45.75 31000 0 000

12845 Breeze 39.92 NQ0 1 010

12848 Beemer 46.17 NQ2 0 010

12849 Rudy 44.69 NQ1 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds 45 secSCT:

16847 Kopper 33.46 11000 0 000

16853 Jessie 34.38 21000 0 000

16845 Carly 37.15 31000 0 000

16849 Indy 42.30 41000 0 000

16852 Amelia 43.50 1000 0 000

16844 Josie 37.71 NQ0 0 010

16856 Casey 36.10 NQ0 1 010

16860 Abbott 36.72 NQ0 1 000

16855 Domino -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

12/6/2013

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds 47 secSCT:

20618 Paddy 44.63 NQ1 1 000

20869 Annie 38.37 NQ0 0 020

20873 Maggie 34.13 NQ0 0 010

20874 Raeson 49.19 NQ0 0 000

20875 Kemah 52.55 NQ0 0 000

20876 Zephyr 40.25 NQ1 1 010

20880 Sara Lee 39.65 NQ2 1 010



Time 2 Beat Results

12/6/2013

Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

8 inches 26.77 secSCT:

8829 Seren 26.77 1100 00

8822 Pixie 30.08 80 00

8818 Dash 31.29 80 00

8823 Cocoa 32.08 80 00

8816 Chena 32.99 80 00

8820 Sofie 40.14 50 00

8604 Jasmine 41.27 40 00

8204 Cha Cha Cha -- NQ0 10

8205 Spice 34.66 NQ0 01

8403 Flint 41.10 NQ0 01

8404 Bear -- NQ1 01

8801 Ditto 41.54 NQ0 01

8813 Dallas 31.06 NQ0 01

8826 Austin 32.92 NQ0 01

8828 Ash -- NQ1 03

8830 Reese 27.49 NQ0 01

8831 Hattie 36.62 NQ0 01

Time Points

1026.77Truncated time  =

929.00Truncated time <=

832.00Truncated time <=

734.00Truncated time <=

637.00Truncated time <=

540.00Truncated time <=

442.00Truncated time <=

345.00Truncated time <=

248.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

12 inches 29.94 secSCT:

12830 Raven 29.94 1100 00

12837 Cowboy 30.37 90 00



Time 2 Beat Results

12/6/2013

Regular

12802 Passion 31.53 90 00

12821 Catcher 33.56 80 00

12832 Willow 33.58 80 00

12825 Roxie 46.11 40 00

12201 Virtue 32.55 NQ0 01

12602 Dixie -- NQ0 15

12603 Bullet -- NQ0 00

12808 Jayce 29.00 NQ0 01

12813 Elise 28.69 NQ1 01

12816 Bree 34.22 NQ0 02

12812 Katy -- ABS-- -- ------

12826 Punky -- ABS-- -- ------

12842 DJ -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1029.94Truncated time  =

932.00Truncated time <=

835.00Truncated time <=

738.00Truncated time <=

641.00Truncated time <=

544.00Truncated time <=

447.00Truncated time <=

350.00Truncated time <=

253.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

16 inches 22.16 secSCT:

16839 Spice 22.16 1100 00

16801 Pixel 25.90 80 00

16823 Riley 26.78 80 00

16824 Joy 26.85 80 00

16804 Dash 28.06 70 00

16827 Trudi 28.36 70 00

16829 Jamie 30.88 60 00

16817 Eli 30.99 60 00



Time 2 Beat Results

12/6/2013

Regular

16605 Luc 33.17 50 00

16835 Jesse 33.98 50 00

16003 Zeus 37.84 30 00

16603 Diego 38.91 20 00

16828 Pooka 42.32 10 00

16201 Jackson 42.86 NQ1 04

16202 KT 46.23 NQ1 01

16209 Adair 34.90 NQ1 01

16402 George 55.79 NQ0 00

16602 Evie 33.36 NQ0 01

16609 Zeus -- NQ1 10

16830 Ali 29.56 NQ1 01

16833 Cosworth 24.86 NQ0 01

16843 Gyver -- NQ2 12

16832 Genie -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1022.16Truncated time  =

924.00Truncated time <=

826.00Truncated time <=

728.00Truncated time <=

631.00Truncated time <=

533.00Truncated time <=

435.00Truncated time <=

337.00Truncated time <=

239.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

20 inches 22.07 secSCT:

20850 Triton 22.07 1100 00

20807 Raven 22.84 90 00

20848 Rowdy 23.17 90 00

20802 Skier 24.66 90 00

20865 Lucy 24.80 90 00

20857 Danko 25.03 80 00



Time 2 Beat Results

12/6/2013

Regular

20863 Harley 25.77 80 00

20860 Dillon 26.85 80 00

20812 Blitz 27.20 70 00

20831 Bang 27.46 70 00

20853 Ice 27.74 70 00

20858 Aura 28.80 70 00

20846 JD 28.97 70 00

20610 Allie 29.90 60 00

20601 Ecco 31.39 50 00

20847 Grey 32.52 50 00

20859 Raisin 33.13 50 00

20834 Kharma 35.26 40 00

20604 Chip 36.66 30 00

20821 Qwick 37.33 30 00

20835 Minnie 37.60 30 00

20603 Buck 47.03 10 00

20203 Shasta 43.92 NQ0 01

20206 Quest 42.05 NQ2 02

20207 Wit 33.52 NQ1 01

20404 Kuna 32.43 NQ0 04

20405 Mischief -- NQ0 11

20407 Iva Louise 45.27 NQ0 02

20615 Parker 42.59 NQ1 02

20616 Kooba 34.39 NQ0 01

20803 Dillon 26.42 NQ0 01

20806 Jack 49.68 NQ1 03

20810 Karma 32.61 NQ2 00

20827 Simi 25.56 NQ1 01

20856 Ace 42.79 NQ1 01

20866 Legend 22.78 NQ0 01

20817 Soleil -- ABS-- -- ------

20829 Cooper -- ABS-- -- ------

20832 Mickey -- ABS-- -- ------

20209 Fiona -- AIS0 00



Time 2 Beat Results

12/6/2013

Regular

Time Points

1022.07Truncated time  =

924.00Truncated time <=

826.00Truncated time <=

728.00Truncated time <=

630.00Truncated time <=

533.00Truncated time <=

435.00Truncated time <=

337.00Truncated time <=

239.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

24 inches 24.96 secSCT:

24802 Ganesha 24.96 1100 00

24810 Piper 25.36 90 00

24819 Gator 29.72 80 00

24811 Maken 30.04 70 00

24202 Driver 30.68 70 00

24805 Calie 31.40 70 00

24833 Puppy Love 32.22 70 00

24808 Moose 32.89 70 00

24201 Titan 32.98 70 00

24832 Franni 47.15 10 00

24401 Bea -- NQ0 01

24835 Shambhu -- NQ0 10

24407 Crockett -- ABS-- -- ------

24816 Iko -- ABS-- -- ------

24818 Peach -- ABS-- -- ------

24823 Jinn -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results

12/6/2013

Regular

Time Points

1024.96Truncated time  =

927.00Truncated time <=

829.00Truncated time <=

732.00Truncated time <=

634.00Truncated time <=

537.00Truncated time <=

439.00Truncated time <=

342.00Truncated time <=

244.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

12/6/2013

Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

4 inches 43.66 secSCT:

4805 Mina 43.66 1100 00

Time Points

1043.66Truncated time  =

948.00Truncated time <=

852.00Truncated time <=

756.00Truncated time <=

660.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

8 inches 36.87 secSCT:

8837 Chipotle 36.87 1100 00

8842 Mikko 39.32 90 00

8845 Summer 45.97 70 00

Time Points

1036.87Truncated time  =

940.00Truncated time <=

844.00Truncated time <=

747.00Truncated time <=

651.00Truncated time <=

555.00Truncated time <=

458.00Truncated time <=

360.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

12 inches 32.4 secSCT:

12848 Beemer 32.40 1100 00

12849 Rudy 33.32 90 00

12406 Skye -- NQ0 02



Time 2 Beat Results

12/6/2013

Preferred

Time Points

1032.40Truncated time  =

935.00Truncated time <=

838.00Truncated time <=

742.00Truncated time <=

645.00Truncated time <=

548.00Truncated time <=

451.00Truncated time <=

355.00Truncated time <=

258.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

16 inches 28.11 secSCT:

16847 Kopper 28.11 1100 00

16852 Amelia 35.48 70 00

16407 Scarlet 37.12 60 00

16849 Indy 44.36 40 00

16610 Kip 38.59 NQ1 01

16613 Katrina 44.79 NQ2 04

16212 Aston -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1028.11Truncated time  =

930.00Truncated time <=

833.00Truncated time <=

736.00Truncated time <=

639.00Truncated time <=

542.00Truncated time <=

444.00Truncated time <=

347.00Truncated time <=

250.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

12/6/2013

Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

20 inches 0 secSCT:

20618 Paddy 48.84 NQ2 01

20876 Zephyr 36.86 NQ0 01

Time Points


